¢» TIANLI

TYRES YOU
CAN RELY ON.

Specifications

Size:

Load / Speed:

Pattern:

Brand:

Category:

Width:

Series:

Structure:

Inch:

Ply Rating:

Load index:

Speed index:

Load / Speed 2:

TL/TT:

40HC:

EAN Code:

Factory code:

Add. Info:

Technical details
Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Section Width (mm):
Outer Diameter (mm):
Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):

Load (kg) @ Speed (km/h):
Weight (kg):

600/65-34
157A8
LSMG-T LS-2
Tianli

AGR

600

65

D

34

16PR

157

A8

164A2

TT

36
4260399942657
X186P
Steelflex

DW20x34

2.4

600

1650

765

4945

50

4125/40 and 5000/ 10
254.000



